
Order Form
ORDER ONLINE
store.ashp.org

FAX
301-657-1251

PHONE
Toll-free 866-279-0681
Monday-Friday 8AM-6PM ET

Please have credit card or purchase order number ready.

MAIL

ASHP MEMBER ID#

BILL TO

Business/School 
Address

Home Business
City/State/Country/Zip 

E-mail

SHIP TO

Name 

Business/School 
Address

Home Business
City/State/Country/Zip 

METHOD OF PAYMENT
Check made payable to ASHP and drawn on a U.S. bank in U.S. funds.  U.S. purchase order #

 (Please issue an invoice)American ExpressCharge to my VISA MasterCard                                                                                 

ORDERING INFORMATION

 2024 SHIPPING & HANDLING FEES 
Canada Outside United States

United States & Canada
Ground 

Order Total 
$1-$50 $7 $16 $25 
$51-$100 $16 $32 
$101-$500 $25

Subtotal  $

S&F Fees  $

GST/HST 
(Canada only)*    $

ORDER TOTAL  $_______________

STORE.ASHP.ORG  |  PHONE 866.279.0681 

$50 

$64

$263
$224

$332
$410

$130

$48
$78
$145
$280
$334
$450
$525

Contact usContact us

$78
$190
$436
$735 For bulk orders, contact 

sales@ashp.org




